The Ballymore Lock-N-Stock Ladder

combines heavy-duty strength with easy
mobility and storage — Climb it, Roll it,

Fold it & Store it!
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BALLYMORE SAFETY PRODUCTS

FEATURES

350 LBS. CAPACITY

Welded construction

Easy to maneuver in the open or closed positions

Locks in the folded or climbing position

No hinge to break
16” Wide steps

Blue powder coat finish
Approximately 10” deep when folded for easy storage
Complies with applicable OSHA & ANSI standards

SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL #

LS2247

LS3247

Ls4247
LS32410*
LS42410*
ALS3247
ALS4247
ALS32410

ALSS42410

2 STEP
3 STEP
4 STEP
3 STEP
4 STEP
3STEP
4 STEP
3 STEP

4 STEP

* CAL OSHA Compliant

The Modified Folding Ladder

10" Deep top step
¢ 30” Handrails with guard rail

WWW.BALLYMORE.COM

TOP
STEP
HEIGHT
19"
285"
38"
28.5"
38"
285"
38"
285"

38"

WEIGHT
LBS.

36 Ibs.
44 |bs.
511bs.
46 Ibs.
52 Ibs.
23 Ibs.
28 Ibs.
26 |bs.

311bs.

&1L

24 x 23
24 x 30
24 x 28
24 x 35
24x23
24 %30
24x28

24 x 35

FOLDED

10x24 x4
10 x 24 x 52
10 x 24 x 65
14 x 24 x 62
14 x24x73
10 x 24 x 52
10x 24 x 65
14 x 24 x 62

14 x24 x73

» 7" Deep top step
* 22" High handles

SHIPS UPS
(oversize)

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

The Standard Folding Ladder

1-800-762-8327




