LOCK-N-STOCK LADDER



350 lb Weight Capacity

The Ballymore Lock-N-Stock Ladder combines heavy-duty strength with easy mobility and storage — Climb it, Roll it, Fold it & Store it!





FEATURES

- 350 LBS. CAPACITY
- Welded construction
- Easy to maneuver in the open or closed positions
- Locks in the folded or climbing position
- No hinge to break
- 16" Wide steps
- Blue powder coat finish
- Approximately 10" deep when folded for easy storage
- Complies with applicable OSHA & ANSI standards

SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL#	STEPS INCLUDING TOP STEP	TOP STEP HEIGHT	WEIGHT LBS.	OPEN WIDTH & LENGTH	FOLDED SIZE	SHIPS UPS (Oversize)
LS2247	2 STEP	19″	36 lbs.	24 x 17	10 x 24 x 41	YES
LS3247	3 STEP	28.5″	44 lbs.	24 x 23	10 x 24 x 52	YES
LS4247	4 STEP	38″	51 lbs.	24 x 30	10 x 24 x 65	YES
LS32410*	3 STEP	28.5″	46 lbs.	24 x 28	14 x 24 x 62	YES
LS42410*	4 STEP	38″	52 lbs.	24 x 35	14 x 24 x 73	YES
ALS3247	3 STEP	28.5″	23 lbs.	24 x 23	10 x 24 x 52	YES
ALS4247	4 STEP	38″	28 lbs.	24 x 30	10 x 24 x 65	YES
ALS32410	3 STEP	28.5″	26 lbs.	24 x 28	14 x 24 x 62	YES
ALSS42410	4 STEP	38″	31 lbs.	24 x 35	14 x 24 x 73	YES

^{*} CAL OSHA Compliant

The Modified Folding Ladder

- 10" Deep top step
- 30" Handrails with guard rail

The Standard Folding Ladder

- 7" Deep top step
- 22" High handles